High Output - UltraBright 4.4 Watt
LED Flex Light
UltraBright 4.4 Watt
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.

4
Part Number Configuration
FLEX ULTRA_4.4W 24VDC 90
Category Family (fam) Operating Voltage Finish (fin) Light Colour (lc) CRI (cri)
FLEX ULTRA_4.4W 24VDC WHT	 White
BLK	 Black 1
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
CST 3
90
REV20230831
Page 131
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
Dimensions in millimeters.
Please visit our products page on our website to view all tracks, along with track specifications.
TRACK-LP2410-CST-fin-ln TRACK-LP2610-CST-fin-[OB/OD] TRACK-REC2428-CST-fin-ln TRACK-UCH2428-CST-fin-ln TRACK-UCH2626-CST-fin-ln
GENIE_PROFILE-DOME-CST-fin-ln TRACK-LP1813-CST-fin-ln
LED Flex Light • UltraBright 4.4 Watt • Track Options
23.6
18.7 9.9
23.5
18.6
27
36
25.5
28
10
22.8
23.4
18.6
26.8
26.2
26
24
21.8
15
.1
30
30
12.9
18
16
REV20230831
Page 132
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
LED Flex Light • UltraBright 4.4 Watt • Wiring
FLEX-ULTRA_4.4W-24VDC-fin-lc-90 – POWER-36-24VDC-watt DIMMABLE  (12VDC Power options available)
Power
Supply
20 Watt
class 2
40 Watt
class 2
60 Watt
class 2